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Split time results Sprint created by MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008

    Pl    Stno Name                           Time                                                                                                                        

W16  (78)                            0.0 km  100 m   16 C                           
                                                     1(104)   2(110)   3(114)  4(120)  5(124)  6(125)   7(128)   8(127)  9(118)  10(122) 11(116)  12(112) 13(108) 14(106) 
                                                    15(103)  16(200)        F                                                                                             

     1      47 Simona Aebersold              12:27     2:10     1:51     2:53    3:22    4:18    5:29     5:19     6:27    7:07     7:50    8:28     9:17    9:55   10:44 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:10              1:02    0:29    0:56    1:11              1:08    0:40     0:43    0:38     0:49    0:38    0:49 
                                                      12:44    12:22    12:27                                                                                             
                                                       2:00              0:05                                                                                             
     2      67 Dorothea Muller               12:44     2:13     2:00     2:56    3:29    4:30    5:42     5:31     6:38    7:17     8:02    8:39     9:43   10:10   11:14 
               GERMANY                                 2:13              0:56    0:33    1:01    1:12              1:07    0:39     0:45    0:37     1:04    0:27    1:04 
                                                      13:05    12:38    12:44                                                                                             
                                                       1:51              0:06                                                                                             
     3       3 Sonja Borner                  12:46     2:07     1:45     2:35    3:05    4:01    5:13     5:06     6:19    7:07     7:53    8:31     9:29    9:56   11:00 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:07              0:50    0:30    0:56    1:12              1:13    0:48     0:46    0:38     0:58    0:27    1:04 
                                                      13:03    12:40    12:46                                                                                             
                                                       2:03              0:06                                                                                             
     4      16 Veera Klemettinen             12:55     2:13     1:52     2:40    3:08    4:16    5:28     5:21     6:42    7:25     8:10    8:46     9:44   10:06   11:10 
               FINLAND                                 2:13              0:48    0:28    1:08    1:12              1:21    0:43     0:45    0:36     0:58    0:22    1:04 
                                                      13:11    12:49    12:55                                                                                             
                                                       2:01              0:06                                                                                             
     5      79 Anna Dvorianskaia             13:05     2:10     1:52     3:00    3:28    4:29    5:42     5:35     6:49    7:31     8:20    8:57     9:57   10:21   11:27 
               RUSSIA                                  2:10              1:08    0:28    1:01    1:13              1:14    0:42     0:49    0:37     1:00    0:24    1:06 
                                                      13:25    13:00    13:05                                                                                             
                                                       1:58              0:05                                                                                             
     6      60 Sofie Bachmann                13:09     2:12     1:54     2:46    3:15    4:25    5:43     5:38     6:49    7:32     8:15    8:55     9:51   10:15   11:23 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:12              0:52    0:29    1:10    1:18              1:11    0:43     0:43    0:40     0:56    0:24    1:08 
                                                      13:24    13:03    13:09                                                                                             
                                                       2:01              0:06                                                                                             
     7      63 Maelle Beauvir                13:20     2:13     1:58     2:56    3:24    4:32    5:48     5:42     6:53    7:40     8:28    9:08     9:59   10:38   11:41 
               FRANCE                                  2:13              0:58    0:28    1:08    1:16              1:11    0:47     0:48    0:40     0:51    0:39    1:03 
                                                      13:38    13:15    13:20                                                                                             
                                                       1:57              0:05                                                                                             
     8      51 Csenge Viniczai               13:21     2:12     1:49     2:44    3:11    4:14    5:27     5:18     6:38    7:21     8:13    8:55     9:57   10:38   11:32 
               HUNGARY                                 2:12              0:55    0:27    1:03    1:13              1:20    0:43     0:52    0:42     1:02    0:41    0:54 
                                                      13:38    13:15    13:21                                                                                             
                                                       2:06              0:06                                                                                             
     9      45 Beatriz Moreira               13:27     2:13     1:58     2:50    3:21    4:19    5:34     5:24     6:35    7:21     8:09    8:49     9:47   10:17   11:27 
               PORTUGAL                                2:13              0:52    0:31    0:58    1:15              1:11    0:46     0:48    0:40     0:58    0:30    1:10 
                                                      13:40    13:19    13:27           13:21                                                                             
                                                       2:13              0:08            *200                                                                             
    10      71 Andreya Dyaksova              13:28     2:10     1:59     2:55    3:27    4:30    5:40     5:36     7:23    8:01     8:46    9:24    10:18   10:42   11:44 
               BULGARIA                                2:10              0:56    0:32    1:03    1:10              1:47    0:38     0:45    0:38     0:54    0:24    1:02 
                                                      13:45    13:22    13:28                                                                                             
                                                       2:01              0:06                                                                                             
    11      46 Josefine Lind                 13:31     2:15     2:00     2:57    3:28    4:29    5:40     5:34     6:58    7:41     8:30    9:07    10:00   10:45   11:35 
               DENMARK                                 2:15              0:57    0:31    1:01    1:11              1:24    0:43     0:49    0:37     0:53    0:45    0:50 
                                                      13:49    13:26    13:31                                                                                             
                                                       2:14              0:05                                                                                             
    12      22 Barbara Vavrysová             13:38     2:15     2:03     2:58    3:26    4:34    5:46     5:41     7:09    7:51     8:40    9:18    10:23   11:04   11:57 
               CZECH REPUBLIC                          2:15              0:55    0:28    1:08    1:12              1:28    0:42     0:49    0:38     1:05    0:41    0:53 
                                                      13:56    13:33    13:38                                                                                             
                                                       1:59              0:05                                                                                             
    13      55 Birte Friedrichs              13:39     2:14     1:56     2:50    3:19    4:26    5:37     5:34     6:55    7:37     8:26    9:06    10:08   10:39   11:50 
               GERMANY                                 2:14              0:54    0:29    1:07    1:11              1:21    0:42     0:49    0:40     1:02    0:31    1:11 
                                                      13:54    13:34    13:39                                                                                             
                                                       2:04              0:05                                                                                             
    14      44 Alexandra Enlund              13:41     2:13     1:57     2:56    3:27    4:32    5:45     5:45     7:03    7:47     8:37    9:17    10:14   10:55   11:53 
               FINLAND                                 2:13              0:59    0:31    1:05    1:13     0:00     1:18    0:44     0:50    0:40     0:57    0:41    0:58 
                                                      13:55    13:35    13:41                                                                                             
                                                       2:02              0:06                                                                                             
    14      66 Tereza Cechová                13:41     2:20     2:06     3:04    3:38    4:48    6:01     5:56     7:13    7:54     8:42    9:17    10:21   10:56   12:02 
               CZECH REPUBLIC                          2:20              0:58    0:34    1:10    1:13              1:17    0:41     0:48    0:35     1:04    0:35    1:06 
                                                      13:59    13:35    13:41                                                                                             
                                                       1:57              0:06                                                                                             
    16      21 Valérie Aebischer             13:46     2:11     2:18     3:05    3:32    4:33    5:48     5:42     7:05    7:45     8:32    9:12    10:20   10:47   11:58 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:11     0:07     0:47    0:27    1:01    1:15              1:23    0:40     0:47    0:40     1:08    0:27    1:11 
                                                      14:02    13:41    13:46                                                                                             
                                                       2:04              0:05                                                                                             
    17      68 Ella-Noora Rahkola            13:50     2:13     2:09     3:03    3:31    4:37    5:52     5:44     6:56    7:39     8:27    9:06    10:01   10:29   12:00 
               FINLAND                                 2:13              0:54    0:28    1:06    1:15              1:12    0:43     0:48    0:39     0:55    0:28    1:31 
                                                      14:03    13:44    13:50                                                                                             
                                                       2:03              0:06                                                                                             
    18      18 Barbora Vyhnálková            14:03     2:19     2:01     3:16    3:46    4:56    6:11     6:05     7:21    8:06     8:55    9:35    10:37   11:06   12:13 
               CZECH REPUBLIC                          2:19              1:15    0:30    1:10    1:15              1:16    0:45     0:49    0:40     1:02    0:29    1:07 
                                                      14:17    13:57    14:03                                                                                             
                                                       2:04              0:06                                                                                             
    19      58 Agne Juodagalvyte             14:05     2:16     2:02     2:57    3:26    4:33    5:54     5:52     7:44    8:28     9:13    9:54    10:51   11:15   12:19 
               LITHUANIA                               2:16              0:55    0:29    1:07    1:21              1:52    0:44     0:45    0:41     0:57    0:24    1:04 
                                                      14:21    14:00    14:05                                                                                             
                                                       2:02              0:05                                                                                             
    20      40 Klára Novotná                 14:11     2:11     1:56     2:54    3:25    4:25    5:35     5:27     6:51    7:36     8:24    9:02    10:42   11:18   12:26 
               CZECH REPUBLIC                          2:11              0:58    0:31    1:00    1:10              1:24    0:45     0:48    0:38     1:40    0:36    1:08 
                                                      14:31    14:06    14:11                                                                                             
                                                       2:05              0:05                                                                                             
    21      78 Reka Dalia Pataki             14:12     2:17     2:00     3:02    3:36    4:41    5:52     5:55     7:35    8:17     9:09    9:52    10:49   11:18   12:24 
               HUNGARY                                 2:17              1:02    0:34    1:05    1:11     0:03     1:40    0:42     0:52    0:43     0:57    0:29    1:06 
                                                      14:27    14:07    14:12                                                                                             
                                                       2:03              0:05                                                                                             
    22      54 Florence Hanauer              14:18     2:18     1:57     2:55    3:28    4:27    5:45     5:38     7:27    8:09     9:04    9:44    10:55   11:40   12:36 
               FRANCE                                  2:18              0:58    0:33    0:59    1:18              1:49    0:42     0:55    0:40     1:11    0:45    0:56 
                                                      14:36    14:14    14:18                                                                                             
                                                       2:00              0:04                                                                                             
    23      32 Patricia Siegert              14:19     2:21     2:14     3:26    4:01    5:01    6:14     6:04     7:28    8:14     9:14    9:53    10:46   11:18   12:21 
               GERMANY                                 2:21              1:12    0:35    1:00    1:13              1:24    0:46     1:00    0:39     0:53    0:32    1:03 
                                                      14:31    14:13    14:19                                                                                             
                                                       2:10              0:06                                                                                             
    23      43 Jennifer Ricketts             14:19     2:14     2:00     3:02    3:33    4:48    6:03     5:58     7:51    8:31     9:19    9:57    10:52   11:31   12:25 
               GREAT BRITAIN                           2:14              1:02    0:31    1:15    1:15              1:53    0:40     0:48    0:38     0:55    0:39    0:54 
                                                      14:27    14:14    14:19                                                                                             
                                                       2:02              0:05                                                                                             
    25      37 Noora Koskinen                14:21     2:11     2:12     3:07    3:36    4:36    5:49     6:20     7:34    8:21     9:16    9:56    10:53   11:24   12:31 
               FINLAND                                 2:11     0:01     0:55    0:29    1:00    1:13     0:31     1:14    0:47     0:55    0:40     0:57    0:31    1:07 
                                                      14:37    14:15    14:21                                                                                             
                                                       2:06              0:06                                                                                             
    26      38 Hanga Szuromi                 14:22     2:23     2:42     3:42    4:12    5:13    6:28     6:25     7:44    8:27     9:18    9:54    10:48   11:32   12:25 
               HUNGARY                                 2:23     0:19     1:00    0:30    1:01    1:15              1:19    0:43     0:51    0:36     0:54    0:44    0:53 
                                                      14:34    14:16    14:22                                                                                             
                                                       2:09              0:06                                                                                             
    27      50 Tetyana Androsova             14:23     2:30     2:14     3:15    3:45    4:52    6:08     6:07     7:28    8:13     9:07    9:51    10:49   11:33   12:26 
               UKRAINE                                 2:30              1:01    0:30    1:07    1:16              1:21    0:45     0:54    0:44     0:58    0:44    0:53 
                                                      14:40    14:16    14:23                                                                                             
                                                       2:14              0:07                                                                                             
    28      64 Nikoline Tillingsoe           14:27     2:13     1:55     2:47    3:15    4:22    5:38     5:32     7:37    8:18     9:04    9:43    10:46   11:12   12:17 
               DENMARK                                 2:13              0:52    0:28    1:07    1:16              2:05    0:41     0:46    0:39     1:03    0:26    1:05 
                                                      14:42    14:22    14:27                                                                                             
                                                       2:25              0:05                                                                                             
    29      36 Anna Chestova                 14:28     2:17     1:58     2:51    3:44    4:55    6:11     6:11     7:32    8:15     9:09    9:53    10:56   11:24   12:36 
               RUSSIA                                  2:17              0:53    0:53    1:11    1:16     0:00     1:21    0:43     0:54    0:44     1:03    0:28    1:12 
                                                      14:44    14:23    14:28                                                                                             
                                                       2:08              0:05                                                                                             
    30      15 Sofía Berenguer Sanchís       14:31     2:35     2:20     3:24    3:57    5:03    6:15     6:11     7:27    8:15     9:22   10:05    11:03   11:30   12:38 
               SPAIN                                   2:35              1:04    0:33    1:06    1:12              1:16    0:48     1:07    0:43     0:58    0:27    1:08 
                                                      14:47    14:25    14:31                                                                                             
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                                                       2:09              0:06                                                                                             
    31      59 Lesya Polishchuk              14:33     2:09     1:48     2:37    3:07    4:15    5:24     5:28     7:37    8:20     9:08    9:49    10:54   11:21   12:29 
               UKRAINE                                 2:09              0:49    0:30    1:08    1:09     0:04     2:09    0:43     0:48    0:41     1:05    0:27    1:08 
                                                      14:43    14:27    14:33                                                                                             
                                                       2:14              0:06                                                                                             
    32      10 Anastasia Godunova            14:36     2:20     2:04     3:03    3:36    4:42    5:56     5:50     7:19    8:03     8:53    9:46    10:48   11:14   12:27 
               RUSSIA                                  2:20              0:59    0:33    1:06    1:14              1:29    0:44     0:50    0:53     1:02    0:26    1:13 
                                                      14:41    14:31    14:36                                                                                             
                                                       2:14              0:05                                                                                             
    33      48 Zlata Malysheva               14:37     2:23     2:03     3:05    3:37    4:45    6:02     5:59     7:27    8:17     9:10    9:52    10:56   11:28   12:45 
               RUSSIA                                  2:23              1:02    0:32    1:08    1:17              1:28    0:50     0:53    0:42     1:04    0:32    1:17 
                                                      14:56    14:32    14:37                                                                                             
                                                       2:11              0:05                                                                                             
    34      53 Sophie Peroutka               14:38     2:12     1:57     2:53    3:25    4:35    5:49     5:52     7:23    8:10     8:58    9:42    10:53   11:39   12:36 
               AUSTRIA                                 2:12              0:56    0:32    1:10    1:14     0:03     1:31    0:47     0:48    0:44     1:11    0:46    0:57 
                                                      14:51    14:32    14:38                                                                                             
                                                       2:15              0:06                                                                                             
    35      29 María Soriano Ramal           14:45     2:15     1:57     2:54    3:28    4:41    5:55     5:57     7:31    8:22     9:16    9:57    11:03   11:34   12:46 
               SPAIN                                   2:15              0:57    0:34    1:13    1:14     0:02     1:34    0:51     0:54    0:41     1:06    0:31    1:12 
                                                      14:58    14:40    14:45                                                                                             
                                                       2:12              0:05                                                                                             
    36       5 Tereza Smelíková              14:49     2:13     2:30     3:22    3:53    5:02    6:19     6:17     7:39    8:32     9:25   10:09    11:09   11:39   12:51 
               SLOVAKIA                                2:13     0:17     0:52    0:31    1:09    1:17              1:22    0:53     0:53    0:44     1:00    0:30    1:12 
                                                      15:06    14:43    14:49                                                                                             
                                                       2:15              0:06                                                                                             
    37      65 Doris Kudre                   14:51     2:11     1:56     3:06    3:39    4:50    6:05     6:00     7:21    8:07     9:06    9:51    10:59   11:35   12:49 
               ESTONIA                                 2:11              1:10    0:33    1:11    1:15              1:21    0:46     0:59    0:45     1:08    0:36    1:14 
                                                      15:04    14:45    14:51                                                                                             
                                                       2:15              0:06                                                                                             
    38      62 Pia Ocvirk                    14:52     3:15     3:00     3:54    4:22    5:31    6:47     6:40     8:02    8:45     9:37   10:18    11:18   11:46   12:57 
               CROATIA                                 3:15              0:54    0:28    1:09    1:16              1:22    0:43     0:52    0:41     1:00    0:28    1:11 
                                                      15:09    14:46    14:52                                                                                             
                                                       2:12              0:06                                                                                             
    39      77 Andrea Papugová               14:55     2:29     2:18     3:23    3:58    5:06    6:24     6:27     7:48    8:37     9:29   10:12    11:16   12:00   12:54 
               SLOVAKIA                                2:29              1:05    0:35    1:08    1:18     0:03     1:21    0:49     0:52    0:43     1:04    0:44    0:54 
                                                      15:08    14:49    14:55                                                                                             
                                                       2:14              0:06                                                                                             
    40      17 Ellen Klüser                  15:09     2:52     3:02     4:17    4:46    5:57    7:10     7:07     8:25    9:09     9:57   10:36    11:39   12:04   13:13 
               GERMANY                                 2:52     0:10     1:15    0:29    1:11    1:13              1:18    0:44     0:48    0:39     1:03    0:25    1:09 
                                                      15:20    15:03    15:09                                                                                             
                                                       2:07              0:06                                                                                             
    41      24 Océane Guillemet              15:13     2:39     2:25     3:27    3:58    5:09    6:28     6:24     7:50    8:39     9:31   10:12    11:10   11:38   12:46 
               FRANCE                                  2:39              1:02    0:31    1:11    1:19              1:26    0:49     0:52    0:41     0:58    0:28    1:08 
                                                      15:15    15:06    15:13                                                                                             
                                                       2:29              0:07                                                                                             
    42      31 Johanna Trummer               15:19     2:22     2:18     3:28    5:02    6:00    7:11     7:05     8:29    9:16    10:15   10:51    11:48   12:19   13:23 
               AUSTRIA                                 2:22              1:10    1:34    0:58    1:11              1:24    0:47     0:59    0:36     0:57    0:31    1:04 
                                                      15:33    15:13    15:19                                                                                             
                                                       2:10              0:06                                                                                             
    43      73 Beatriz Sanguino              15:23     2:19     2:28     3:28    3:59    5:07    6:29     6:26     7:52    8:43     9:37   10:25    11:29   12:24   13:18 
               PORTUGAL                                2:19     0:09     1:00    0:31    1:08    1:22              1:26    0:51     0:54    0:48     1:04    0:55    0:54 
                                                      15:37    15:17    15:23                                                                                             
                                                       2:19              0:06                                                                                             
    44      75 Elizabete Blumentale          15:24     2:21     2:10     3:09    3:55    5:07    6:20     6:23     7:52    8:43     9:38   10:21    11:25   11:58   13:10 
               LATVIA                                  2:21              0:59    0:46    1:12    1:13     0:03     1:29    0:51     0:55    0:43     1:04    0:33    1:12 
                                                      15:30    15:19    15:24                                                                                             
                                                       2:20              0:05                                                                                             
    45      42 Diana Marta Ruka              15:33     2:14     2:25     3:24    3:51    4:56    6:18     6:16     8:34    9:18    10:10   10:47    11:48   12:30   13:34 
               LATVIA                                  2:14     0:11     0:59    0:27    1:05    1:22              2:18    0:44     0:52    0:37     1:01    0:42    1:04 
                                                      15:42    15:27    15:33                                                                                             
                                                       2:08              0:06                                                                                             
    46      19 Camilla Larsen                15:38     2:21     2:05     3:08    3:42    4:55    6:10     6:17     7:50    8:46     9:46   10:31    11:35   12:12   13:25 
               DENMARK                                 2:21              1:03    0:34    1:13    1:15     0:07     1:33    0:56     1:00    0:45     1:04    0:37    1:13 
                                                      15:48    15:31    15:38                                                                                             
                                                       2:23              0:07                                                                                             
    47       6 Krisztina Gera                15:39     2:22     2:08     3:16    3:50    5:04    6:23     6:30     7:57    8:46     9:41   10:37    11:45   12:19   13:29 
               HUNGARY                                 2:22              1:08    0:34    1:14    1:19     0:07     1:27    0:49     0:55    0:56     1:08    0:34    1:10 
                                                      15:44    15:32    15:39                                                                                             
                                                       2:15              0:07                                                                                             
    47      57 María Prieto Del Campo        15:39     2:09     1:47     2:42    3:09    4:44    6:06     5:56     7:06    7:51     9:11    9:48    10:45   11:20   12:29 
               SPAIN                                   2:09              0:55    0:27    1:35    1:22              1:10    0:45     1:20    0:37     0:57    0:35    1:09 
                                                      15:57    15:32    15:39            8:33                                                                             
                                                       3:28              0:07            *116                                                                             
    49      30 Ágnes Néda                    15:44     2:29     2:37     4:14    4:46    6:02    7:19     7:18     8:37    9:24    10:15   10:55    11:54   12:26   13:34 
               ROMENIA                                 2:29     0:08     1:37    0:32    1:16    1:17              1:19    0:47     0:51    0:40     0:59    0:32    1:08 
                                                      15:56    15:37    15:44                                                                                             
                                                       2:22              0:07                                                                                             
    50      76 Anna Giovanneli               15:53     2:25     2:16     3:47    4:17    5:33    6:51     6:48     8:39    9:21    10:13   10:51    11:58   12:32   13:44 
               ITALY                                   2:25              1:31    0:30    1:16    1:18              1:51    0:42     0:52    0:38     1:07    0:34    1:12 
                                                      16:05    15:46    15:53                                                                                             
                                                       2:21              0:07                                                                                             
    51      33 Kaste Rutkauskaite            15:54     2:13     2:03     3:15    3:45    4:52    6:09     6:12     7:58    8:51    10:13   10:50    11:53   12:30   13:45 
               LITHUANIA                               2:13              1:12    0:30    1:07    1:17     0:03     1:46    0:53     1:22    0:37     1:03    0:37    1:15 
                                                      16:03    15:47    15:54                                                                                             
                                                       2:18              0:07                                                                                             
    52       4 Ines Schaffer                 15:55     2:19     2:06     3:04    3:38    4:52    6:05     6:14     7:46    8:44     9:46   10:31    11:51   12:42   13:47 
               AUSTRIA                                 2:19              0:58    0:34    1:14    1:13     0:09     1:32    0:58     1:02    0:45     1:20    0:51    1:05 
                                                      16:03    15:49    15:55                                                                                             
                                                       2:16              0:06                                                                                             
    52      61 Viktorija Gedgaudaite         15:55     2:13     2:29     4:50    5:21    6:28    7:44     7:44     9:04    9:48    10:40   11:19    12:25   12:48   14:06 
               LITHUANIA                               2:13     0:16     2:21    0:31    1:07    1:16     0:00     1:20    0:44     0:52    0:39     1:06    0:23    1:18 
                                                      16:11    15:49    15:55                                                                                             
                                                       2:05              0:06                                                                                             
    54      74 Verónica Soriano García       15:57     2:17     2:02     3:04    3:39    4:58    6:14     6:16     7:52    8:45     9:47   10:40    11:44   12:27   13:50 
               SPAIN                                   2:17              1:02    0:35    1:19    1:16     0:02     1:36    0:53     1:02    0:53     1:04    0:43    1:23 
                                                      16:07    15:50    15:57                                                                                             
                                                       2:17              0:07                                                                                             
    55      69 Brina Foski                   16:01     2:25     2:19     3:27    4:00    5:11    6:26     6:30     8:13    9:12    10:16   11:10    12:18   12:45   14:04 
               SLOVENIA                                2:25              1:08    0:33    1:11    1:15     0:04     1:43    0:59     1:04    0:54     1:08    0:27    1:19 
                                                      16:14    15:55    16:01                                                                                             
                                                       2:10              0:06                                                                                             
    56      11 Tija Radovanovic              16:07     2:17     2:03     3:10    3:44    5:00    6:21     6:17     7:51    8:38    10:03   11:00    11:58   12:34   13:43 
               SERBIA                                  2:17              1:07    0:34    1:16    1:21              1:34    0:47     1:25    0:57     0:58    0:36    1:09 
                                                      16:07    16:01    16:07                                                                                             
                                                       2:24              0:06                                                                                             
    56      70 Zuzanna Wanczyk               16:07     2:10     1:52     2:45    3:13    5:59    7:09     7:07     9:11    9:56    10:44   11:26    12:40   13:04   14:19 
               POLAND                                  2:10              0:53    0:28    2:46    1:10              2:04    0:45     0:48    0:42     1:14    0:24    1:15 
                                                      16:22    16:02    16:07                                                                                             
                                                       2:03              0:05                                                                                             
    58      12 Karolina Sakalauskaite        16:16     2:34     2:20     3:30    4:04    5:19    6:34     6:36     8:33    9:20    10:16   11:05    12:18   12:52   14:11 
               LITHUANIA                               2:34              1:10    0:34    1:15    1:15     0:02     1:57    0:47     0:56    0:49     1:13    0:34    1:19 
                                                      16:21    16:09    16:16                                                                                             
                                                       2:10              0:07                                                                                             
    59      28 Astrid Maag                   16:21     2:20     2:07     3:09    5:11    6:12    7:26     7:27     8:53    9:44    10:35   11:17    12:25   13:00   14:17 
               DENMARK                                 2:20              1:02    2:02    1:01    1:14     0:01     1:26    0:51     0:51    0:42     1:08    0:35    1:17 
                                                      16:31    16:11    16:21                                                                                             
                                                       2:14              0:10                                                                                             
    60      41 Caoimhe O’Boyle               16:23     2:21     2:06     3:09    3:45    5:06    6:20     6:26     8:38    9:33    10:33   11:19    12:26   13:03   14:12 
               IRELAND                                 2:21              1:03    0:36    1:21    1:14     0:06     2:12    0:55     1:00    0:46     1:07    0:37    1:09 
                                                      16:29    16:15    16:23            9:01                                                                             
                                                       2:17              0:08            *126                                                                             
    61      52 Katarína Kosútová             16:30     2:19     2:12     3:17    3:51    5:09    6:26     6:29     8:35    9:29    10:28   11:14    12:24   13:14   14:18 
               SLOVAKIA                                2:19              1:05    0:34    1:18    1:17     0:03     2:06    0:54     0:59    0:46     1:10    0:50    1:04 
                                                      16:38    16:24    16:30                                                                                             
                                                       2:20              0:06                                                                                             
    62      20 Noam Yasur                    16:32     2:23     2:13     3:57    4:33    5:50    7:02     7:08     8:39    9:29    10:30   11:21    12:33   13:08   14:24 
               ISRAEL                                  2:23              1:44    0:36    1:17    1:12     0:06     1:31    0:50     1:01    0:51     1:12    0:35    1:16 
                                                      16:37    16:25    16:32                                                                                             
                                                       2:13              0:07                                                                                             
    63      26 Tereza Miklusová              16:39     3:21     3:09     4:16    5:02    6:14    7:28     7:34     8:59    9:51    10:47   11:32    12:43   13:17   14:34 
               SLOVAKIA                                3:21              1:07    0:46    1:12    1:14     0:06     1:25    0:52     0:56    0:45     1:11    0:34    1:17 
                                                      16:52    16:32    16:39                                                                                             

European Youth Orienteering Championships - 24-27OUT2013 - Split t... file:///C:/Users/hugo/Desktop/trofeus/EYOC/Sprint_Results+Starts(1)/s...

2 de 12 26-10-2013 00:03



                                                       2:18              0:07                                                                                             
    64      49 Katjusa Poljansek             17:06     2:29     2:26     3:54    4:30    5:51    7:04     7:16     8:46    9:41    10:37   11:23    12:39   13:18   14:47 
               SLOVENIA                                2:29              1:28    0:36    1:21    1:13     0:12     1:30    0:55     0:56    0:46     1:16    0:39    1:29 
                                                      17:08    17:00    17:06                                                                                             
                                                       2:21              0:06                                                                                             
    65      27 Daniela Pires                 17:24     2:25     2:17     3:39    4:14    5:34    6:56     7:09     8:37    9:39    10:42   11:29    12:45   13:30   14:54 
               PORTUGAL                                2:25              1:22    0:35    1:20    1:22     0:13     1:28    1:02     1:03    0:47     1:16    0:45    1:24 
                                                      17:28    17:17    17:24                                                                                             
                                                       2:34              0:07                                                                                             
    66      39 Aya Webman                    17:29     2:25     2:14     3:20    3:56    5:13    6:29     6:32     8:26    9:22    10:54   11:42    13:03   13:35   15:02 
               ISRAEL                                  2:25              1:06    0:36    1:17    1:16     0:03     1:54    0:56     1:32    0:48     1:21    0:32    1:27 
                                                      17:27    17:23    17:29                                                                                             
                                                       2:25              0:06                                                                                             
    67      56 Kristiina Himma               17:30     2:16     2:00     3:07    3:37    5:14    6:36     6:37     9:22   10:18    11:14   12:07    13:24   14:14   15:18 
               ESTONIA                                 2:16              1:07    0:30    1:37    1:22     0:01     2:45    0:56     0:56    0:53     1:17    0:50    1:04 
                                                      17:40    17:24    17:30                                                                                             
                                                       2:22              0:06                                                                                             
    68      34 Alina Kramarenko              17:33     2:15     2:04     3:30    4:02    5:19    6:33     7:45     9:28   10:16    11:14   12:00    13:14   14:16   15:22 
               ESTONIA                                 2:15              1:26    0:32    1:17    1:14     1:12     1:43    0:48     0:58    0:46     1:14    1:02    1:06 
                                                      17:41    17:26    17:33                                                                                             
                                                       2:19              0:07                                                                                             
    69      72 Ida Pauser                    17:55     2:19     2:25     3:27    4:01    5:15    6:33     6:41     9:02    9:54    10:51   11:39    12:56   13:50   15:10 
               AUSTRIA                                 2:19     0:06     1:02    0:34    1:14    1:18     0:08     2:21    0:52     0:57    0:48     1:17    0:54    1:20 
                                                      18:03    17:49    17:55                                                                                             
                                                       2:53              0:06                                                                                             
    70      14 Michal Shaked                 18:05     2:46     2:49     3:55    4:30    6:01    7:18     7:22     9:03   10:06    11:09   11:57    13:28   14:10   15:38 
               ISRAEL                                  2:46     0:03     1:06    0:35    1:31    1:17     0:04     1:41    1:03     1:03    0:48     1:31    0:42    1:28 
                                                      18:05    17:57    18:05                                                                                             
                                                       2:27              0:08                                                                                             
    71       7 Beatriz Norte                 18:08     2:48     2:56     4:03    4:47    6:05    7:22     7:44     9:45   10:37    11:44   12:34    13:45   14:22   15:37 
               PORTUGAL                                2:48     0:08     1:07    0:44    1:18    1:17     0:22     2:01    0:52     1:07    0:50     1:11    0:37    1:15 
                                                      18:18    18:02    18:08                                                                                             
                                                       2:41              0:06                                                                                             
    72      23 Anete Cama                    18:41     3:37     3:26     4:37    5:13    6:52    8:10     8:22    10:18   11:12    12:16   13:02    14:17   14:55   16:16 
               LATVIA                                  3:37              1:11    0:36    1:39    1:18     0:12     1:56    0:54     1:04    0:46     1:15    0:38    1:21 
                                                      18:50    18:35    18:41                                                                                             
                                                       2:34              0:06                                                                                             
    73      13 Marjeta Lipuzic               19:00     4:35     4:22     5:27    5:59    7:06    8:20     8:24    10:07   11:10    12:12   12:58    14:15   15:15   16:28 
               SLOVENIA                                4:35              1:05    0:32    1:07    1:14     0:04     1:43    1:03     1:02    0:46     1:17    1:00    1:13 
                                                      19:06    18:53    19:00                                                                                             
                                                       2:38              0:07                                                                                             
    74       8 Liina Vesilind                19:13     2:42     2:34     5:17    5:53    7:23    8:41     8:53    10:38   11:36    12:41   13:35    14:48   15:26   16:48 
               ESTONIA                                 2:42              2:43    0:36    1:30    1:18     0:12     1:45    0:58     1:05    0:54     1:13    0:38    1:22 
                                                      19:15    19:06    19:13                                                                                             
                                                       2:27              0:07                                                                                             
    75       2 Mriya Tymoshchuk              19:15     2:29     2:16     3:18    4:08    5:30    6:46     7:07     8:47    9:49    11:22   12:11    13:42   14:52   16:15 
               UKRAINE                                 2:29              1:02    0:50    1:22    1:16     0:21     1:40    1:02     1:33    0:49     1:31    1:10    1:23 
                                                      19:17    19:06    19:15         3:01:07                                                                             
                                                       3:02              0:09            *666                                                                             
    76      35 Monika Ravnikar               19:51     2:31     2:53     3:52    4:45    6:03    7:17     7:22     9:46   10:43    12:15   12:56    14:07   14:40   16:05 
               SLOVENIA                                2:31     0:22     0:59    0:53    1:18    1:14     0:05     2:24    0:57     1:32    0:41     1:11    0:33    1:25 
                                                      18:26    19:44    19:51                                                                                             
                                                       2:21     1:18     0:07                                                                                             

             1 Austra Zusevica                  mp     2:16     2:15     3:20    3:54    5:37    6:50     6:58     8:29    9:25    10:25   11:12    12:21   -----   ----- 
               LATVIA                                  2:16              1:05    0:34    1:43    1:13     0:08     1:31    0:56     1:00    0:47     1:09                 
                                                      15:44    15:34    15:41                                                                                             
                                                       3:23              0:07                                                                                             
            25 Anastasia Basiuk                 mp     2:18     2:50     4:23    5:01    6:25    7:43     7:45     9:20   10:13    11:15   12:00    13:13   14:23   15:28 
               UKRAINE                                 2:18     0:32     1:33    0:38    1:24    1:18     0:02     1:35    0:53     1:02    0:45     1:13    1:10    1:05 
                                                      -----    18:08    18:17           16:55                                                                             
                                                                2:40     0:09            *101                                                                             

M16  (84)                            0.0 km  100 m   16 C                           
                                                     1(104)   2(110)   3(111)  4(120)  5(124)  6(128)   7(129)   8(126)  9(121)  10(122) 11(109)  12(113) 13(117) 14(108) 
                                                    15(103)  16(200)        F                                                                                             

     1     157 Olli Ojanaho                  11:05     2:01     1:37     2:15    3:01    3:51    4:28     4:47     6:30    5:54     6:33    7:26     8:04    9:06    9:44 
               FINLAND                                 2:01              0:38    0:46    0:50    0:37     0:19     1:43             0:39    0:53     0:38    1:02    0:38 
                                                      11:26    11:00    11:05                                                                                             
                                                       1:42              0:05                                                                                             
     2     146 Florian Attinger              11:39     2:04     1:41     2:22    3:11    4:05    4:44     5:05     6:44    6:10     6:53    7:50     8:28    9:38   10:04 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:04              0:41    0:49    0:54    0:39     0:21     1:39             0:43    0:57     0:38    1:10    0:26 
                                                      12:01    11:35    11:39                                                                                             
                                                       1:57              0:04                                                                                             
     3     159 Aleksandr Pavlenko            11:42     2:06     1:44     2:24    3:15    4:11    4:50     5:10     6:57    6:22     7:08    8:02     8:39    9:42   10:07 
               RUSSIA                                  2:06              0:40    0:51    0:56    0:39     0:20     1:47             0:46    0:54     0:37    1:03    0:25 
                                                      12:04    11:38    11:42                                                                                             
                                                       1:57              0:04                                                                                             
     4     151 Mate Dalos                    11:44     2:08     1:45     2:26    3:15    4:06    4:45     5:05     6:48    6:13     6:58    7:54     8:35    9:41   10:09 
               HUNGARY                                 2:08              0:41    0:49    0:51    0:39     0:20     1:43             0:45    0:56     0:41    1:06    0:28 
                                                      12:07    11:40    11:44                                                                                             
                                                       1:58              0:04                                                                                             
     5     116 Pascal Buchs                  11:57     2:08     1:47     2:27    3:16    4:07    4:47     5:07     6:47    6:11     6:56    7:52     8:31    9:46   10:11 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:08              0:40    0:49    0:51    0:40     0:20     1:40             0:45    0:56     0:39    1:15    0:25 
                                                      12:18    11:52    11:57                                                                                             
                                                       2:07              0:05                                                                                             
     6     183 Pierre Martinez               12:00     2:08     1:47     2:28    3:16    4:13    4:53     5:12     6:53    6:20     7:07    8:07     8:47    9:56   10:20 
               FRANCE                                  2:08              0:41    0:48    0:57    0:40     0:19     1:41             0:47    1:00     0:40    1:09    0:24 
                                                      12:21    11:55    12:00                                                                                             
                                                       2:01              0:05                                                                                             
     7     166 Andrin Grundler               12:02     2:04     1:39     2:21    3:14    4:16    5:04     5:23     7:06    6:32     7:15    8:13     8:52    9:59   10:24 
               SWITZERLAND                             2:04              0:42    0:53    1:02    0:48     0:19     1:43             0:43    0:58     0:39    1:07    0:25 
                                                      12:22    11:58    12:02                                                                                             
                                                       1:58              0:04                                                                                             
     8     117 Luká Matejka                  12:11     2:04     1:39     2:28    3:14    4:08    4:47     5:04     7:02    6:26     7:26    8:21     9:00   10:06   10:30 
               CZECH REPUBLIC                          2:04              0:49    0:46    0:54    0:39     0:17     1:58             1:00    0:55     0:39    1:06    0:24 
